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Sponsorship



	
	Sponsor Benefits
	Platinum Champion
	Gold Champion
	Silver Champion
	Hero
	Advocate
	Supporter

	 
	$15,000 
	$10,000 
	$5,000 
	$2,500 
	$1,000 
	$600 

	Tickets
	30
	20
	16
	10
	6
	4

	Special pre-event reception with honoree
	   
	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Verbal mention at event
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 

	Mention in press releases
	
	
	   
	 
	 
	 

	Logo on event signage
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	Logo and hyperlink on website
	
	
	
	  
	
	 

	Mentions on social media
	
	 
	  
	 
	 
	

	Ad displayed during event
	Premium visibility
	High visibility
	High visibility
	Medium Visibility
	Visibility
	Name only



ElecTronic Journal Ad




Full Screen Ads are included with sponsorship. 
If you would like to purchase an ad only:  $300 - Full Screen / $75 – 2 Line Listing

Full Screen Ad:     6" (W) x 4"(H), high-res (300 dpi or greater - Font: 8pt min)
Half Screen Ad:    3" (W) x 4"(H), high-res (300 dpi or greater – Font: 8pt min)
2 Line Ad: Congratulatory “from the heart” copy only on a group page (max 15 words)


Send electronic art files to BestFriendAwardNight@gmail.com  or attach on separate sheet      Raffle/Auction Donation and Payment information included.
Raffle/Auction Donations  

	Item Description (as you would like it to appear in the listing.)
	$ Value

	
	












PAYMENT INFORMATION



Payment information: Enclose check or fill in credit card information here.
	Type: (Visa, MasterCard, AmEx):
	Total Amount:

	Card Number:
	Expiration Date:

	Signature:
	CSV Code:



Contact information: Include billing address if different from contact information.
	Name:
	Address:

	Title:
	City, State, ZIP:

	Company:
	Phone/Fax:

	Email:

	Contact for RSVP:

	Name to be listed in program:



Return this form, logo and your payment to:
Mail:  Kids In Danger
116 W. Illinois Street, Suite 4E
     Chicago, IL 60654
[bookmark: _GoBack]              Fax: 312.595.0939
Email:  BestFriendAwardNight@gmail.com

To make an online payment go to:   www.KidsInDanger.org 
Click on Donate and put sponsorship and level in comment box. 

Contact KID at 312-595-0649 if you have questions.

Thank you for supporting Best Friend Award Night!

KID is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization.  All contributions are fully deductible as described by law.
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